
Licensure Examination for  AGRICULTURE

Professional Regulation Commission

NOVEMBER 28, 29 & 30, 2017

ZAMBOANGA

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building: MAIN-PHASE I

Floor: 3RD

Rm/Grp No.:         1
Seat  No.

ABAA ROBIN CERILO1 ----

ABDUL ALMONA BARAL2 ----

ABDULGANI SHAIDALYN ABUBAKAR3 ----

ABDULHAMID JARRA UTOH-AMBOH4 ----

ABDURAHMAN ANIZA ISNANI5 ----

ABDURAJI JEHADA SAHALAN6 ----

ABDURASAD DJANIPHA JULKANAIN7 ----

ABELLA CAROLINE MORALES8 ----

ABELLA EDMAR LACASTESANTOS9 ----

ABELLO LIZA MAI SIASON10 ----

ABIERA ARLENE SUBIDO11 ----

ABRENICA ROHEL TACUDIN12 ----

ADIAN ROSELLER ICAO13 ----

AGOT JIE RUBIE GESALAN14 ----

AHAJANI KIMAR DASTALA15 ----

AHMAD ALNAJIR NURIJAN16 ----

AKMAD MERINISA ALSAD17 ----

ALACRE KATHLEEN  GAY PLENIAGO18 ----

ALBERTO JUDY ANNE BALDELOVAR19 ----

ALCARIA MERCY DALAHAY20 ----

ALFARO ANDREW MENDOZA21 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED

REMINDER:
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Seat  No.

ALIABO ELOYSA ANN ANDAJAO1 ----

ALIMUDDIN ALDISAR AIDARUS2 ----

ALMONIA JUDY REYA ALQUEZA3 ----

AMPANG ARSHEL-MAJID MAUJON4 ----

ANDAS ZHUL MUSTAFA TAPSIRUL5 ----

ANDOS MARIA JESSICA AREGLO6 ----

ANDUANG AL-BASIM ASAKIL7 ----

ANDUANG UZAIFA ASAKIL8 ----

ANOOS MARIE NIÑA TAGHAP9 ----

APPAY CARMINA SALMAN10 ----

AREVALO JUDITH .11 ----

AROY KRISTEL CLAIRE HELEN12 ----

ASARAL MIZZALENE ASAJI13 ----

ASBI ABDURASHI WADJA14 ----

ASIRI OMAR KHAN MALLI15 ----

ASIS JAYHAN ACBAL16 ----

ATALAD NASHRA SALIBANGSA17 ----

ATES SVEN MARK SUPAT18 ----

AVISO CHERLYN DABODA19 ----

AWING JANETH VENTURA20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED

REMINDER:
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AYLANI ALFADHAL LADJA1 ----

BACARA JERRY RESTON2 ----

BACUS LEAH MAE MANZANO3 ----

BANDEJAS JENSAN ENRI ARCILLAS4 ----

BANDIEZ ARNALYN DE TOMAS5 ----

BANTAY CHRISTIAN FOREST CUIZON6 ----

BARDAGO SAMUEL JR GUINTO7 ----

BARRIENTOS JONATHAN MARTINEZ8 ----

BAUTISTA CRIS EDUCALAN9 ----

BEJERANO FRANCIS BILLOAN10 ----

BELLO ANALIE FERNANDO11 ----

BELLOSILLO REA NIETO12 ----

BERNARDO JUNIEBERT HUGO13 ----

BINUGUIT DEXTER ANTOPINA14 ----

BOAC MAYVIN IGLESIAS15 ----

BONIFACIO MARICEL COLUMBRES16 ----

BOSQUIT ROGELIO SEPTIMO17 ----

BRIONES EDGARDO RAMOS18 ----

BUEN JESELLE PRADEL19 ----

BURILLO THEREIZZA CASTILLO20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED
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CABASOG ERWIN PORRAS1 ----

CABATUAN JELLY SALAZAR2 ----

CABUNILAS RAMEL GATA3 ----

CADUNGOG ILLUMINADO JR LUBERAS4 ----

CAIPANG CATHERINE QUIMEQUIME5 ----

CALIGNER NORIEZEL SACANDAL6 ----

CARRASCO SHENNA CONSTANTINO7 ----

CASEPE RONILO LUANIA8 ----

CATACUTAN DANICA ABELLO9 ----

CIMAFRANCA SHEILA MAE TARIPE10 ----

COMISAS JUDE RINGCONADA11 ----

DELA PEÑA LUCEL DELOS REYES12 ----

DELA TORRE ARIAN POTENCIANO13 ----

DELOS REYES MYLENE HIPOLITO14 ----

DELOSREYES MARKLIN MILLIAN15 ----

DINAL-AG LUJANE CAROL CABARING16 ----

EBIO NOEL VALE17 ----

ENRIQUEZ MARICOL LISAMA18 ----

ENTRINA JILLY LUMAPAS19 ----

ESCALICAS AIREEN MEZO20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED
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Rm/Grp No.:         5
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ESPIRITUSANTO DANIEL CRUZ1 ----

EUGENIO REYNANTE AUSTRIA2 ----

FAMISARAN SHEILA ALBERTO3 ----

FRANCISCO EBENZER JOY SIMBAJON4 ----

GALVEZ JERRALD URO5 ----

GENZOLA CHELITA ACUÑA6 ----

GLOVA JUSTINE .7 ----

GOMISONG JEOFREY ANG8 ----

GONZALES ALVIN ESTOSATA9 ----

GREGORIO GABRIEL ADRIAN HARRUN LANTICSE10 ----

GUIBAO CHERYLIN SALVE11 ----

GUINTO RONALD ADVINCULA12 ----

GULA RITCHON SAILAMA13 ----

GUSTILO JOHNREY CATALBAS14 ----

HADJI-AMIN MERIE HAIBA LAKAY15 ----

HAILID MUDJAMIER SAPPAYANI16 ----

HALIKI AL-JAIMA SAHID17 ----

HALIL NURIMAR LAKIBUL18 ----

HALLANG SHADIE AMERIN19 ----

HAMJAN AMIERA KHALIEDA ALAM20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED
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Seat  No.

HARMAIN SIRAD SAHIBOL1 ----

HASAN FARHAN MUALLIP2 ----

HAYUDINI MARBEL JALISAN3 ----

HOLGANZA JUSTINE DICEN4 ----

HUDIEREZ HEIDE LUZON5 ----

IKIRAM NENE SAMA6 ----

IMBAY NADZKIR TALA7 ----

IMLAN AL-SHADREE ESMAEL8 ----

ISMAEL NUR-ASIA ASIRI9 ----

JAAFAR RICHARD MABAYAG10 ----

JAMALAN ALHAM AKIN11 ----

JAMALUDDIN ABDUL BASIR JAUJOHN12 ----

JAWOM MARTIN PEREZ13 ----

JUBAIL ALMUDAR ABDUHALIM14 ----

JULDIN GIVSON AMINULLA15 ----

JULKIPLI ROWENA DAMLANI16 ----

KADIL ABDEL AZIZ HAILID17 ----

KAIRAN FERNALYN HAYUDINI18 ----

KAMALUDDIN HAMIZA ABDULGANI19 ----

KANI SURINA UJAJON20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED
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KIBTIANI AIDA LYN PATARAY1 ----

KINARANG AL-KAIDAR JUAY2 ----

LABASTIDA RENAN SENCIO3 ----

LAJA NURDIN ALLIAN4 ----

LAZARENO MARY CLAIRE REBOLLOS5 ----

LIMANDONG JHONY MOH SAID6 ----

LOPEZ RONA MARIE MANIGOS7 ----

LU-ANG RAFAEL JR KHO8 ----

LUANG SUSANA KHO9 ----

LUMANDONG EMBRAN MAING10 ----

MADDAS NURHAIFA ALSAD11 ----

MADJUHAN ADZLAN ASDALI12 ----

MANUEL BABYLYN MENDOZA13 ----

MARCOS EZEKIEL ESTANEL14 ----

MARUJI RAYHANA AMILASAN15 ----

MASARIK RUHINIE AMIRUL16 ----

MELECIO MARLYN ANSALI17 ----

MELOHON SARMA PULONG18 ----

MELON EMMANUELA REGUNAS19 ----

MINSIONG TON-TON LABACANACRUZ20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED
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MIRABUENA JOCEL TROY PARNONCILLON1 ----

MOLINA IMIE DELPRADO2 ----

MONTALES WENDELYN CARAMPATAN3 ----

MUDDIN ADZLINDA JALANI4 ----

MUKSAN BENZAR LIM5 ----

NULUDDIN ALBELIN ALIBASA6 ----

OBIERA MARIA SOCORRO REBOLLOS7 ----

OFENDOREYES MARY TESS CASIÑAS8 ----

OLIVO ACE UNADIA9 ----

ONG BAMRA ARASAIN10 ----

PAILAN NORAIDA ALIAN11 ----

PATIÑO FLORECITO MAGHANOY12 ----

PEREZ HAZEL ALEJANDRO13 ----

PEREZ JACOB .14 ----

PINGAY ADNAINA BANGONA15 ----

POTENCIANO HAVIE SOLER16 ----

PUEBLO CASSIE GABANA17 ----

PULALON ZORAIDA TARROZA18 ----

PULOR ALDAZIER JUHAILI19 ----

QUINTOS ELBERTO COMEROS20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED

REMINDER:
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RAMILLANO JULIE ANN DAQUEL1 ----

RAMON TATAH AMILASAN2 ----

RAMOS MERCEDES PANIDAR3 ----

REGALADO MA ANTONETTE BUSTAMANTE4 ----

RENE SANDRA SARAHADIL5 ----

REZUENA CHARITY CIMAFRANCA6 ----

RUBI DARIO LUBINGCO7 ----

RUKTIL RUWELDA BENSALI8 ----

SABILLANO JOBERT CAGANG9 ----

SAHAM ALMURASID ALAM10 ----

SAHIDUL ROBINZAL ILLAHI11 ----

SALIAN RENELOU HUSAIN12 ----

SALIH BUSSIER LADJA13 ----

SANTOS JAYBOY BUCOY14 ----

SANTOS REYLIN CATALBAS15 ----

SARIO EMMANUEL ALEJADO16 ----

SARITA CHARITO TARROZA17 ----

SERQUIÑA ROGELIO II FRANCISCO18 ----

SIOKO SHINNIE TITAO19 ----

SUPERALES LEIZEL MISIONA20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED
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TAJALLANA AL-AMIN SAYMAARAN1 ----

TALOSIG MILQUI MAE FAJARDO2 ----

TAPSIRUL LAUDEN TAN3 ----

TASIM IDRIS TALUDJOG4 ----

TAWASIL DARWESA JUL-ASIRI5 ----

TAYTAY SHEILA REBOLLOS6 ----

TIBLAN ABDELNIJAR JULPI7 ----

TILUS MERCELYN BALUBA8 ----

TOMIKNOL TIRSO AMBABANG9 ----

TORIBIO PATTIE MAY SALVADOR10 ----

TORREJOS RIADEL VILLANUEVA11 ----

TROPEZADO RIEVEN ABIO12 ----

TUANGCO MYRA LORETE13 ----

TUANPARIS SOFYAN INDAL14 ----

TUNGGAL CHARLANE PAPUD15 ----

UMBAN IBNO-OMAR MUAIDI16 ----

URQUIZA GALMADELYN GULING17 ----

VILLANUEVA ROWENA INSONG18 ----

VILLAR GERALD ALBESA19 ----

YONSON MELEVIEVE VILLANTEZ20 ----

               -  USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,

                  KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT.

-  BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

-  LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED

REMINDER:


